
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

No. 

15 

26 

71 

23 

82 

36 

8 

22 

7 

65 

62 

99 

45 

37 

44 

5 

35 

17 

87 

27 

96 

18 

75 

21 

13 

11 

46 

53 

06 

1 

02 

14 

Name 

Aaron Bailey 

Chip Romer 

Kenton Koch 

Jim Devenport 

Todd Slusher 

Johnnie Crean 

Tim Day Jr 

John MacIntyre 

Joseph Moran 

Dave Tweedlie 

TJ Acker 

Caleb Shrader 

Whitney Strickland 

Corey Condit 

Paul Marino 

John Yeatman 

Greg Labadie 

Matthew Treglia 

Troy Shooter 

Daniel Swanbeck 

Harindra de Silva 

Tom Hope 

Rick Payne 

Peter West 

Nick Kodenko 

Max Parker 

John Fabijanic 

Paul MacFarlane 

Terrance Carraher 

David Schnell 

Kim Willcox 

Glenn Woloski 

Class 

P1 

P1 

FA 

P1 

P1 

P1 

P2 

P2 

P1 

PX 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FE2 

FA 

P2 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FC 

FX 

FC 

FC 

FX 

FX 

FC 

FC 

Overall BestTm 

1:33.548 

1:33.671 

1:33.743 

1:33.873 

1:34.228 

1:36.753 

1:38.755 

1:39.433 

1:41.041 

1:43.842 

1:40.899 

1:42.009 

1:42.450 

1:43.204 

1:43.309 

1:43.691 

1:43.194 

1:43.837 

1:44.291 

1:44.457 

1:44.673 

1:45.450 

1:46.686 

1:48.641 

1:49.976 

1:50.894 

1:51.206 

1:53.699 

1:58.008 

In Session 

G r p  6  F X , F A , F C , F E 2 , P 1 , P 2 , P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X , F A , F C , F E 2 , P 1 , P 2 , P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X , F A , F C , F E 2 , P 1 , P 2 , P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X , F A , F C , F E 2 , P 1 , P 2 , P X  Q u a l  1  

G r p  6  F X , F A , F C , F E 2 , P 1 , P 2 , P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X , F A , F C , F E 2 , P 1 , P 2 , P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X , F A , F C , F E 2 , P 1 , P 2 , P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X , F A , F C , F E 2 , P 1 , P 2 , P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X , F A , F C , F E 2 , P 1 , P 2 , P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X , F A , F C , F E 2 , P 1 , P 2 , P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X , F A , F C , F E 2 , P 1 , P 2 , P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X , F A , F C , F E 2 , P 1 , P 2 , P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X , F A , F C , F E 2 , P 1 , P 2 , P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X , F A , F C , F E 2 , P 1 , P 2 , P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X , F A , F C , F E 2 , P 1 , P 2 , P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X , F A , F C , F E 2 , P 1 , P 2 , P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X , F A , F C , F E 2 , P 1 , P 2 , P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X , F A , F C , F E 2 , P 1 , P 2 , P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X , F A , F C , F E 2 , P 1 , P 2 , P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X , F A , F C , F E 2 , P 1 , P 2 , P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X , F A , F C , F E 2 , P 1 , P 2 , P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X , F A , F C , F E 2 , P 1 , P 2 , P X  Q u a l  1  

G r p  6  F X , F A , F C , F E 2 , P 1 , P 2 , P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X , F A , F C , F E 2 , P 1 , P 2 , P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X , F A , F C , F E 2 , P 1 , P 2 , P X  Q u a l  1  

G r p  6  F X , F A , F C , F E 2 , P 1 , P 2 , P X  Q u a l  1  

G r p  6  F X , F A , F C , F E 2 , P 1 , P 2 , P X  Q u a l  1  

G r p  6  F X , F A , F C , F E 2 , P 1 , P 2 , P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X , F A , F C , F E 2 , P 1 , P 2 , P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X , F A , F C , F E 2 , P 1 , P 2 , P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X , F A , F C , F E 2 , P 1 , P 2 , P X  Q u a l  1  

G r p  6  F X , F A , F C , F E 2 , P 1 , P 2 , P X  Q u a l  2  

2nd Overall Time 

1:34.203 

1:34.126 

1:33.745 

1:34.347 

1:34.463 

1:38.274 

1:38.987 

1:40.327 

1:41.363 

1:44.413 

1:41.105 

1:42.252 

1:42.544 

1:43.299 

1:43.615 

1:43.709 

1:43.286 

1:44.134 

1:45.382 

1:44.920 

1:44.810 

1:45.481 

1:47.290 

1:48.911 

1:50.424 

1:51.593 

1:51.997 

1:53.786 

1:59.159 

2nd Session 

G r p  6  F X ,F A ,F C , F E 2 ,P 1 , P 2 ,P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X ,F A ,F C , F E 2 ,P 1 , P 2 ,P X  Q u a l  1  

G r p  6  F X ,F A ,F C , F E 2 ,P 1 , P 2 ,P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X ,F A ,F C , F E 2 ,P 1 , P 2 ,P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X ,F A ,F C , F E 2 ,P 1 , P 2 ,P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X ,F A ,F C , F E 2 ,P 1 , P 2 ,P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X ,F A ,F C , F E 2 ,P 1 , P 2 ,P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X ,F A ,F C , F E 2 ,P 1 , P 2 ,P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X ,F A ,F C , F E 2 ,P 1 , P 2 ,P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X ,F A ,F C , F E 2 ,P 1 , P 2 ,P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X ,F A ,F C , F E 2 ,P 1 , P 2 ,P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X ,F A ,F C , F E 2 ,P 1 , P 2 ,P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X ,F A ,F C , F E 2 ,P 1 , P 2 ,P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X ,F A ,F C , F E 2 ,P 1 , P 2 ,P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X ,F A ,F C , F E 2 ,P 1 , P 2 ,P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X ,F A ,F C , F E 2 ,P 1 , P 2 ,P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X ,F A ,F C , F E 2 ,P 1 , P 2 ,P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X ,F A ,F C , F E 2 ,P 1 , P 2 ,P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X ,F A ,F C , F E 2 ,P 1 , P 2 ,P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X ,F A ,F C , F E 2 ,P 1 , P 2 ,P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X ,F A ,F C , F E 2 ,P 1 , P 2 ,P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X ,F A ,F C , F E 2 ,P 1 , P 2 ,P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X ,F A ,F C , F E 2 ,P 1 , P 2 ,P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X ,F A ,F C , F E 2 ,P 1 , P 2 ,P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X ,F A ,F C , F E 2 ,P 1 , P 2 ,P X  Q u a l  1  

G r p  6  F X ,F A ,F C , F E 2 ,P 1 , P 2 ,P X  Q u a l  1  

G r p  6  F X ,F A ,F C , F E 2 ,P 1 , P 2 ,P X  Q u a l  1  

G r p  6  F X ,F A ,F C , F E 2 ,P 1 , P 2 ,P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X ,F A ,F C , F E 2 ,P 1 , P 2 ,P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X ,F A ,F C , F E 2 ,P 1 , P 2 ,P X  Q u a l  2  

G r p  6  F X ,F A ,F C , F E 2 ,P 1 , P 2 ,P X  Q u a l  1  

G r p  6  F X ,F A ,F C , F E 2 ,P 1 , P 2 ,P X  Q u a l  2  

Hometown 

Homewood CA 

Lake Havasu City AZ 

Charlotte NC 

Alamo CA 

Las Vegas NV 

Kamuela HI 

Scottsdale AZ 

San Jose CA 

Laguna Hills CA 

Riverside CA 

Saugus CA 

Tigard OR 

League City TX 

Scottsdale  Az 

Chatsworth Ca 

Cave Creek AZ 

Redondo Beach CA 

Thousand Oaks CA 

Mission Viejo CA 

San Jose CA 

Manhattan Beach CA 

Downey CA 

Mission BC 

Malibu CA 

Santa Paula CA 

Los Gatos CA 

San Luis Obispo CA 

Goleta CA 

Arroyo Grande CA 

Germany 

Stateline NV 

Garibaldi Highlands BC 

Car/Make 

Stohr WF1 

Elan DP02 

Swift 016 

Elan DP02 

Elan DP02 

Dauntless Stohr 

Stohr WF1 

STOHR WF1 

Norma M20fc 

Revolution A-One 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

S C C A  E n te rp r is e s  F E 2  M az d a  

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

Pro Formula Mazda 

Radical SR3 

Van Diemen RF99 

Van Diemen RF01 

Van  D iem en  RF-2006  FC 

RFR FC 

Van Diemen RF99 

Van Diemen RF05 

Van Diemen RF05 

Ligier JS F4 

Piper DF5 

Van Diemen RF01 

Formula Mazda 

Ligier JS F4 

Van Diemen F2000 

Van Diemen RF06 
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Bill Skibbe Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Mike West Race Director 

Maggie Clark Region Chief Steward 

Sanction #22-ST-57254 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA National Administrator 

Buttonwillow Hoosier Super Tour 

Group 6 FX,FA,FC,FE2,P1,P2,PX 

Race 1 

Buttonwillow CW 2.920 miles 

 HOOSIER RACING TIRE SUPER TOUR

 
Race Grid


